FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:11/0%/09 09:39 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 13)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS COUNTED - TOTAL.
VOTER TORNCOT - TOTAL

Recall of Jeff Hazen,
COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1

Yes
No. . .

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Recall of Ann Samuelson,
COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 5

Yes
No. . .

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

VOTES

13
8,396
4,255

978
1,251
2,229

1,013
1,009
2,022

SPECIAL ELECTION
CLATS0F COUNTY,

CCTOBER 27,

PERCENT

100.00

50.68

43.88
56.12

50.10
49,90

2008

CR.



