FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

SPECIAL ELECTION CLATSOP COUNTY, OR. OCTOBER 27, 2009

RUN DATE:11/09/09 09:39 AM

									VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTE: BALLOTS	IS COUNTE RED VOTES COUNTED URNOUT -	RS - - T	TOTA.	L .		•	-	•	13 8,396 4,255	100.00 50.68
	f Jeff Ha ONER, DIS									
Over	Total . Votes .								978 1,251 2,229 1 0	
	f Ann San ONER, DIS		•							
	Total . Votes .	•			•				1,013 1,009 2,022 0	50.10 49.90